Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - FUNCIONARIO

Coloc.  Num.

1 520
2 513
3 507
4 1085
5 523
6 522
7 515
8 512
9 527

MEIA MARATONA DE POMERODE

Nome
RAFAEL MANTAI
JOAO LUCAS PHILIPPI
ALEXANDRE DE ARAUJO CHIMELLO
WALMOR ZERMIANI JR
RONAI ROBISON HUEBNER
RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO DESSUY
LEONARDO ULLMANN CORREA
GUILHERME DIOGO BAUER
THIAGO ASSIS PIRES ARAUJO

Relatério emitido em 29/10/2017 as 11:30:51

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

28
33
43
49
43
35
29
31
34

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe
FUNCIONARIO CAIXA
FUNCIONARIO CAIXA
FUNCIONARIO CAIXA

FUNCIONARIO CAIXA
FUNCIONARIO CAIXA
FUNCIONARIO CAIXA
FUNCIONARIO CAIXA
FUNCIONARIO CAIXA

Tempo
00:30:56
00:31:18
00:33:25
00:33:28
00:34:58
00:37:28
00:39:36
00:47:15
00:53:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:55
00:30:15
00:32:19
00:32:26
00:33:42
00:36:06
00:37:51
00:46:17
00:52:24



